1. kolo
3583.
3584.
3585.

2. kolo
3586.
3587.
3588.

3. kolo
3589.
3590.
3591.

4. kolo
3592.
3593.
3594.

5. kolo
3595.
3596.
3597.

6. kolo
3598.
3599.
3600.

7. kolo
3601.
3602.
3603.

8. kolo
3604.
3605.
3606.

Extraliga juniort - skupina B
rozpis soutéze

27.1.2011 ctvrtek
HC Litvinov

HC Energie K.Vary
BK Mlada Boleslav

29.1.2011 sobota
HC Dukla Jihlava
HC Plzen 1929
HC Litvinov

3.2.2011 étvrtek
HC Energie K.Vary
BK Mlada Boleslav
TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec

5.2.2011 sobota
HC Dukla Jihlava
HC Litvinov

HC Energie K.Vary

17.2.2011 ctvrtek
BK Mlada Boleslav
TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec
HC Plzer 1929

19.2.2011 sobota
HC Dukla Jihlava
HC Plzen 1929

TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec

24.2.2011 ctvrtek
TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec
BK Mlada Boleslav
HC Energie K.Vary

26.2.2011 sobota
HC Dukla Jihlava
HC Litvinov

HC Plzen 1929

HC Dukla Jihlava
HC Plzen 1929
TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec

TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec
BK Mlada Boleslav
HC Energie K.Vary

HC Dukla Jihlava
HC Litvinov
HC Plzen 1929

HC Plzen 1929
TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec
BK Mlada Boleslav

HC Dukla Jihlava
HC Energie K.Vary
HC Litvinov

HC Litvinov
HC Energie K.Vary
BK Mlada Boleslav

HC Dukla Jihlava
HC Plzen 1929
HC Litvinov

HC Energie K.Vary
BK Mlada Boleslav
TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec

vysledek



9. kolo
3607.
3608.
3609.

10. kolo
3610.
3611.
3612.

3.3.2011 ctvrtek
HC Plzen 1929

TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec
BK Mlada Boleslav

5.3.2011 sobota
HC Dukla Jihlava
HC Energie K.Vary
HC Litvinov

HC Dukla Jihlava
HC Litvinov
HC Energie K.Vary

BK Mlada Boleslav
TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec
HC Plzen 1929



